Be.maniax novopacky maraton 2018

15.09.2018 Nova Paka

Kratka trasa 34 km
start ~ 11:00:03 | 2004 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 97

kategorie
KM50 101
KZJ14 185
KZ30 167
KMJ14 102
KM29 103
KM30 165
KMJ14 186
KM29 104
KM60 174
KM40 105
KM30 106
KM40 107
KMJ14 159
KzJ14 160
KM30 108
KM30 109
KM40 177
KM30 183
KMJ14 110
KM50 176
KZ30 111
KM50 112
KMJ14 168
KM30 113
KMJ14 114
KzZ40 182
KM50 115
KM29 169
KM50 189
KM50 116
KM50 181
KMJ14 117
KM50 173
KM40 163
KMJ14 162
KM40 118
Kz)14 119
KM40 120
KM29 121
KM30 195
KM40 122
KM60 123
KM30 179
KM29 124
KM30 180
KMJ14 125
KMJ14 193
KM40 194
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno

BENDL JAROSLAV
BENESOVA ANNA
BEZSTAROSTI PETRA
BRUMLICH MICHAL
CILER JAKUB
DULEBA LUKAS
DVORAK MAREK
DVORAK ONDRE]J
DYTRYCH DOBROSLAV
FALTUS RADIM

FEJK LUKAS

FOLTYN MAREK
FOLTYN MAREK
GOLINEY MARYANA
HAVEL LUKAS
HLAVACEK ZDENEK
HOLUBEC RADEK
HORAK TOMAS
HORCICKA MICHAL
HORKY PETR
HORNICHOVA ELISKA
HRUBY PETR

JAROS LUKAS
JELINEK PETR
KANKA DAVID
KLAPKOVA MONIKA
KOBLASA JIRi

KOBR JAKUB

KOLOC RADEK
KOTYK KAREL
KREJCi JAROMIR
KRUPKA STEPAN
KRIZEK MARTIN
KUBISTA MARTIN
KUBISTA MARTIN
KYSELA PATRIK
KYSELOVA DENISA
LANDFELD RADEK
LEHKY MARTIN
LEPKA MARTIN
LUKES JIRi

MAZLL MIREK
MISKOVSKY MICHAL
MYSLIVEC TOMAS
NAJEMNIK MARTIN
NOVAK JAKUB
NYDRLE FILIP
NYDRLE MAREK

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

startovni listina

tym/klub/obec
UNITHERM JABLONEC
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
ENJOY RIDING TEAM
HOSTINNE
LUKA RACING
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
JICIN
YELLOW HOUSE
NKT KABLO CYCLING TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
TRI RUM TEAM HRADEC KRALOVE
GHOST TEAM
RHM-MOTO
STRELCI ZABREZ - ZDOBIN
JICIN
TETA TEAM NBK
VELOCIPED KLUB NOVA PAKA
RACING TEAM JICIN
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM AND BITT...

BEMANIAX BIKESALON
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
BEMANIAX MADBIKE

VELOCIPED KLUB NOVA PAKA
ZELEZNICE

CYKLOLIVE

VELOCIPEDKLUB NOVA PAKA
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

ENJOY RIDING TEAM

ZPCYKLO PROOFY CORRATEC TEAM
ZPCYKLO PROOFY CORRATEC TEAM
VELOCIPED KLUB NOVA PAKA
YELLOW HOUSE

YELLOW HOUSE RACING
BIKESTARS VRCHLABI

SP MTB VRCHLABI

JICIN

TECHNICKA UNIVERZITA V LIBERCI
N AND NKOVOVYROBA

STARA PAKA

TRIATLON PLZEN

TRIATLON PLZEN
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rocnik
1960
2004
1981
2007
2000
1984
2005
1992
1954
1972
1988
1974
2006
2002
1982
1981
1973
1981
2004
1967
1982
1963
2002
1986
2003
1970
1965
1994
1962
1967
1960
2003
1967
1976
2003
1973
2003
1977
1994
1985
1975
1947
1981
1995
1980
2001
2005
1971
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KMJ14 192
KM40 171
KM29 170
KM40 164
KM30 126
KMJ14 128
KM29 127
KMJ14 129
KM29 130
KM30 131
KM29 132
KM30 133
KM40 190
KM29 134
KM60 188
KM40 135
KM29 172
KMJ14 196
KM60 184
KMJ14 136
KMJ14 137
KM29 197
KMJ14 138
KMJ14 139
KMJ14 140
KM40 141
KM40 142
Kz)14 143
KM50 144
KM29 175
KMJ14 145
KM40 146
KZ30 147
KM40 187
KM50 148
Kz40 178
KM40 149
KMJ14 150
KM30 151
KM40 166
KZ30 152
KM40 154
KM29 153
KM29 155
KMJ14 161
KM30 191
KM60 156
KM40 157
KM30 158
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

NYDRLE MATYAS
OSWALD JAN
OSWALD JAN
OSTADAL MARTIN
PALICKA MICHAL
PATKA DANIEL
PATKA MARTIN

PAULUS FRANTISEK

PECHOUCEK ML. ZDENEK

PELCARSKY ALES
PLOSZYNSKI ADAM
POLAK MARTIN
POLAK PETR
POSPISIL JAKUB
POUR MILAN
PROUZA LADISLAV
PURM MICHAL
RIEGER MAREK
ROLECEK MILOS
REZNICEK ADAM
SAKAC ONDRE]J
SEDLACEK MICHAL
SELVEK VOJTECH
SKALICKY JAKUB
SKRBEK JAN

SLAVIK JOSEF
STANEK TOMAS
STANKOVA ANETA
STRUNZ PETR
STUCHLIK JAKUB
STYBLIK ADAM
SUKUP DUSAN
SUKUPOVA JANKA
SVOBODA LUKAS
SIPKA TOMAS
SKODOVA RADKA
SUGRA JAN
SVANDRLIK FRANTISEK
TAUCHMAN ViT
TESAR OLDRICH
TOBOLKOVA KRISTYNA
TOMAN LUBOS
TOMAN LUKAS
TRUHLAR JAN JAKUB
TRUNECEK VOJTECH
TYRYCHTR TOMAS
VANICEK JAROMIR
VOKATY TOMAS
ZIVNY MIROSLAV
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

ELEVEN MITAS-MERCEDES BENZ
ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS BENZ
SDH STEPANICE - CESKA PROSEC
ULIBICE

NOVA PAKA

NOVA PAKA

ENJOY RIDING TEAM

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

HORICE

NOVA PAKA

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

JICIN

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

HORICKE KOLONOZKY
BIKESTARS VRCHLABI

YELLOW HOUSE
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
BALONY.EU

NOVA PAKA

PECKA312

STARA PAKA

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM
NKT KABLO

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

CK JIHOCESKE NADEJE
PROFIKA.CZ

GHOST TEAM

ROHOZEC AMIX TEAM

VRDY

VRDY

YELLOW HOUSE

PRO-MUSIC PROLOG BIKE

NKT KABLO

ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM
NKT KABLO

PODKUMBURSKY BANDITI
CEREKVICE NAD BYSTRICI
CARLA. KUPKOLO.CZ

CARLA. KUPKOLO.CZ

BEKO BIKE AND SKI RACING TEAM

PECKA 211
NKT KABLO

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
NOVA PAKA

KCL KOOPERATIVA-SVIJANY

2003
1969
1999
1974
1983
2004
1998
2007
1994
1981
1990
1979
1975
1993
1952
1972
1992
2007
1954
2003
2003
1993
2004
2004
2002
1976
1970
2004
1963
2000
2002
1974
1983
1975
1962
1977
1977
2002
1981
1977
1993
1969
1991
1997
2003
1979
1952
1971
1982
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